
AC Series
Broadba nd Gouplers/SPlitters
for 850, 1300 and 1550 nm

Splitt ing

Port  1

Port  3

?ort 2

1'apping/Monitoring

Port 1

Port 2

Bi directional Transmissiott*

Port  1 Port  3

Port 2

available rvith optional -68 dB backreflection FU.{PC connector on

c0mnron port  . i  (s inglc-nodc onlr )

Multimode (850 nm) or single-rnode
(1300 and 1550 nm) vers ions

Wavelength independent and rvavelength

flattened design

!00 pm tight buffer or 3 mm cable available

Lorv loss, high return loss, high directivih

\egligible polarization sensitivitv



AC series Pase 2 @

Output port ratio
Number of ports
Ratio tolerance
Common-to-output insertion loss I

Excess losst
Wavelength range
Return loss
Directivitv
Polarization sensitivitv
0perating/storage temPerature
Fiber length
L hchrding connector loss.

L MIl = nlultimode.

.1. S\{ = singlc-mode

Output port ratio l ctreck one l

50/50
30/70
t0/L)0

Wavelength
800-900 nn (MM)

r275-1335 and
1500-1580 nm (SM or MM)

28t3.5/72t3.5 10x.2/90x.2
<6 .5 /<2 .4  dB <12 .5 /<1 .5  dB

<0.6 dB
(MM2) ,1275-1335 and 1500-1580 nm (SMr & MM)

dB (SM, tvpical -6S Ag) , >L2 dB (MM)

>58 dB (S!1) ,  >2;  dB ( lv lN ' l )

< 0 . 1  d B
-40 Io 75"C

I.5 m standard

t0/90
lx2

table. For more information on this or other
orJDS FITHT d i rec th  a t  ( ( r l . t )721-1J03,  o r

E. Connector Check One

L No Connector
2, FC/PC
3. FC/APC (SM onlv)
4. SC/PC
5. SC/APC (SM onlv)
6, ST/PC
7. D4
8. Biconic

9, SN4A (MM onlv)
L .

50/50
1x2
50t5/50t5
<3.8/<3,8 dB

780-920 nm
> 5 5

30/70
1xZ

Inclicate vour application requirements bv selecting one feature from each configuration

prodlcts and their availabilitv, please contact vour local JDS FITET sales representative,

bv far at ((rl3)727-8284 or via e-mail at sales@ldsfitel 'com.

r A

l .

) .

3.
' 8 .

1 .
2 .

- chCck One I

I

eheck oneT. Fiber
l, 9/125
2, 50/rzi
3 62.5/t25

l

r-n nibei Jactieting/ Packageoimensions 
-[Check 

one ]
l .  250 pm (sNI onlv) I  5.6 x 5.6 x 38.1 mm

45.7 nm2. 900 pm/ 8,9 x 8.9 x
3.  3 .0  mm/ 8 .1  x  14.7  x  82.6m m l

t h e r i g h t t o n r l k e c h a n g e s . u i t h o t r t n o t i c e . t t l p r . o c l r r c t d e s i g n . p r o d t r c t c o n l p o n t n t s n d p l o t 1 u c t

olDS FITHL Inc. \ l l  Lights resrr.recl.  MKT-DS-(x)+0 Rer,, \  l l l t )6 P|intt 'd in canada

570 West Hunt Club Road, \epean, Ontario, K2G 5'W8 CA\ADA

Sa les  Inqu i r ies :  (613)7  21  -1303 '  Far :  (613)727-8284
E-mail :

http:
sa les@ jdsf i te l .com
//rvr.vrv. j dsfi tel. co m


